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OPEN CONCEPT!
HUGE BACKYARD!

e Great curb appeal popular Fernbrook

« 3 spacious bdrms, 3 bthrms, 2,252 sq ft
 Unbelievable backyard 142 feet

 Bsmnt semi finished w/broadloom to lay
 Hrdwood, ceramics, moldings, painted

« Spacious Living & Dining rms w/French drs
» Great sun-filled open concept Kitchen
 Family rm open to Kit, w/gas frpice

e Large master w/5 pc ensuite, w/i closet

« SHOWS EXTREMELY WELL!!
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COMING-P
Fabulous 4 bedroom, 2 storey “Cambridge”
with a 20'x40’ inground pool with lots of
backyard still left over! Other features
include large formal living room with
decorative door trim, walkout to backyard
from dining room, eat-in kitchen, large
finished rec room, 3 yr old furnace & CA,

hardwood floors. Great lot! Great street!
$259.900.

Lai™ -

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

PARK-LIKE SETTIN

Beautiful mature trees in large yard
70’ x 131’. Cozy bungalow close 1o

schools, park and amenities.
Hardwood floors throughout. Newly
decorated, eat-in kitchen. Long
paved driveway. CVAC. Great starter
or retirement home.

FANTASTIC!!

Wait until you see inside this absolutely

delightful home. Professionally

renovated and decorated from top 1O

bottom. New kitchen, bathrooms, roof,

Vilengelz1l W skylights, furnace and much more.

=Te] J.\Hs ™ Hardwood floors throughout main level.
SITTHE |2 Just move in and enjoy. $259,900.

ROYAL LEPAGE  services LTD.
LRI T DR Broker

Director’s Platinum Award
Specializing in horse farms & country properties

*Sales Hep.

905-
793-5000

REAL ESTATE

new price PRIRSIE

$649,900'
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LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION |

Are you looking for a gorgeous home... A huge lot
(3.3 acres) and the potential to run your business
from home? Then look no further, special zoning
will permit certain businesses. 1200 sq. ft. shop with
heat/hydro, 2 bedroom guest house currently
rented. income from storage at back of property.
2500 sq. ft. ranch bungalow with fully finished
basement with 2 bedroom apartment,. kitchen &
bathroom plus separate games room for main
house. Dream kitchen, separate dining room with
new wood floors, spa off master with hot tub and
(905) shower stall, gorgeous deck across back of house,

stream through front yard. Pretty as a picture!
877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

~ JESSIE

JACOBS®
*Sales Rep.

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

$329,000!!

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN. 1-4 PM
RWIN CRES., GEORGETOWN

: ™ 5259 000

Huge 4 bedroom w/main floor family
room w/o to super backyard with i/g
pool, prof. landscaped. A must see. No
need for a cottage, check out the
backyard. Located on a kid safe cres.
Super location. This is a rare find on a
great street. Walking distance 10 school
& park. Call Mike Adams™.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

2 acres/10 minutes to town!!
Custom 3 bdrm/3 bath
Open concept kitchen/family room

Formal living/dining room

KERR* :
. Large rec room/office area
Rep. Double garage/workshop

(905) Call Marilyn*, Ill lead you...home!

877-5165

MARILYN

QUIET
END UNIT

Super clean south facing 2 bedroom
townhome with large living/dining area with
woodburning fireplace. Updated kitchen with
lots of counter and cupboard space and g
pantry area. Both bedrooms with large o
closets, wood floors and walkout to balconies.
Lower level partially finished with rough in for |

MARTHA
SUMMERS®
*Sales

Rep. amenities. Martha Summers”.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)
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Johnson Associates

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

$144,900. Ready to move in. Entrance
and kitchen with ceramics, 3 bedrooms
with walkout to balcony, three
washrooms, beautiful kitchen/dining
room combo with walkout to patio.
Garage with entrance to main level.
Neutral decor & more. Call me quick,
B won't last. $144,900.

(905) PRESIDENTS

877-516%

(Local/Toronto)

ANNA
LOSTRITTO*

*Sales

email: alostritto@trebnet.com
nnalostritt_n

ond bathroom. Close to “GO”, parks and other |




